



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 682 of 2025

KULJEET SINGH ARORA **versus** SIDDARTH KOMAL SINGH PARDESI

Order on Board

07/05/2025	Shri Varun Sharma, Counsel for the Petitioner. Heard. Issue notice to the respondent No.2 to show cause as to why the contempt proceedings be not initiated against him, on payment of process fee within 7 days. Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) Judge
Jyoti	