



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 682 of 2025

KULJEET SINGH ARORA *versus* SIDDARTH KOMAL SINGH PARDESI

Order Sheet

13/02/2026	None appears for the petitioner. Mr. Aniket Verma, counsel for respondent No.1. As prayed by learned counsel for respondent, list this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Praveen